Position

Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Dean

Lead Pool Attendant

Athletic Trainer

Senior Clerical Assistant

Athletic Trainer

Athletic Equipment Attendant

Athletic Equipment Attendant

Senior Secretary

Athletic Groundskeeper

Other Positions Held

Physical Education
Contract, Physical
Education Adjunct,
Health Adjunct

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Dean, Pe, Health Ed &
Athletics

Dean, Pe, Health Ed &
Athletics

Dean, Pe, Health Ed &
Athletics

Dean, Pe, Health Ed &
Athletics

Dean, Pe, Health Ed &
Athletics

Dean, Pe, Health Ed &
Athletics

Dean, Pe, Health Ed &
Athletics

Dean, Pe, Health Ed &
Athletics

Dean, Pe, Health Ed &
Athletics

Dean, Pe, Health Ed &
Athletics

Total Wages

$166,721

$162,852

$69,198

$65,803

$59,297

$50,597

$48,047

$48,047

$44,658

$41,189

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,333

$33,467

$28,707

$22,954

$15,713

$14,592

$25,985

$25,986

$25,549

$25,103



