Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Physical Education Contract, Physical Education Adjunct, Health Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Dean, Pe, Health Ed & Athletics	\$166,721	\$36,333
Dean		San Diego Community College District	Dean, Pe, Health Ed & Athletics	\$162,852	\$33,467
Lead Pool Attendant		San Diego Community College District	Dean, Pe, Health Ed & Athletics	\$69,198	\$28,707
Athletic Trainer		San Diego Community College District	Dean, Pe, Health Ed & Athletics	\$65,803	\$22,954
Senior Clerical Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Dean, Pe, Health Ed & Athletics	\$59,297	\$15,713
Athletic Trainer		San Diego Community College District	Dean, Pe, Health Ed & Athletics	\$50,597	\$14,592
Athletic Equipment Attendant		San Diego Community College District	Dean, Pe, Health Ed & Athletics	\$48,047	\$25,985
Athletic Equipment Attendant		San Diego Community College District	Dean, Pe, Health Ed & Athletics	\$48,047	\$25,986
Senior Secretary		San Diego Community College District	Dean, Pe, Health Ed & Athletics	\$44,658	\$25,549
Athletic Groundskeeper		San Diego Community College District	Dean, Pe, Health Ed & Athletics	\$41,189	\$25,103